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How to enable keyboard
Tap Font Manager App From Settings

Tap “Keyboard”

Switch on “Fonts”

Switch on “Allow Full 
Access”

1

2

3

4

No Keyboard Option?
Close the Settings app (swipe it up the app switcher) and try once again.
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